E
lectrica
l Testers
Electrical Testers
Recommended Accessories
Specifications T90 T110 T130 T150
Voltage AC/DC 12 V - 690 V 6 V - 690 V
Continuity 0 - 400 kΩ

Two AA Batteries and
Instruction Sheet.
Ordering Information
FLUKE-T90 Voltage/Continuity
Tester
FLUKE-T110 Voltage/Continuity
Tester with
Switchable Load
FLUKE-T130 Voltage/Continuity
Tester with LCD
Switchable Load
FLUKE-T150 Voltage/Continuity
Tester with LCD,
OHMS, Switchable
Load